Estimated infected population and population treated, the 10

highly endemic AFR countries, 2009-2010

Countries Estimated Population Planned for SCI involvement

Infected received 2014/15 @ ongoing

population, treatment,
2013 2012/13 O early days

Nigeria 60,622,091 ~ 3 million 2?2 | DFID / USAID
Ethiopia 22,092,015 1.5 million 15 million PN
Democratic Republic of 18,026,622 none ~ 1 million @]
the Congo
Mozambique 14,456,367 ~4 million 5.7 million )
Kenya 11,762,213 ?? CIFF
United Republic of 10,035,069 ~ 2 million ~ 5 million
Tanzania -
Malawi 6,782,369 ~4.5 million 5.6 million -
Madagascar 6,454,077 none 1 million @X
Ghana 6,632,462 ~1.7 million 27 USAID
Cote D’lvoire 3,879,896 ~ 2 million ~5.3 million )
10 Countries 154,110,719 18.7 million 38.6 million
Globally 243,598,854 33,642,598
Proportion of global 63.6% 22.1%




Estimated infected population and population treated, the 10

highlv endemic AFR countries. 2009-2010

Next 10 target Countries Estimated Population Target for SCI

Infected received 2014/15 involvement

population, treatment, 2012 )
2013 @ Pngoing
(OEarly days
Cameroon 9,933,413 ?7? ?7? USAID
Yemen 8,890,650 ~11 million ~11 million (D)
Uganda 8,624,509 ~1 million ~ 7.4 million
o

Sudan 5,815,507 none 4.3 million O @&
Niger 5,733,358 ~0.5 million ~ 2 million -
Mali 5,668,638 ? ?? USAID
Zambia 4,626,261 none ~ 2 million )
Senegal 4,179,810 ?? O &
Zimbabwe 3,059,976 ?7? O @&
Angola 4,983,700 ?7? ENDFUND
10 Countries 61,515,822 12.5 million 26.7 million
Total 20 countries 215,626,541 31.2 million 65.3 million
Proportion of global 26.97%




AW BRI e SRR RATRAS MR wr f S

Country data

Nigeria

Ethiopia

Democratic Republic of the Congo

Mozambique

Kenya

United Republic of Tanzania

Cameroon
Yemen
Uganda
Malavi
Ghana
Madagascar
Sudan
Niger

Mali

South Africa
Angola
Zambia
Senegal
Cote d'Ivoire
Chad
Zimbabwe

Benin

Country

- e

Data v

60,622,091
22,092,015
18,026,622
13,456,367
11,762,213
10,135,069
9,922,513
8,890,655
8,624,505
6,782,369
6,632,462
6,454,077
5,815,307
5,733,358
5,668,638
5,248,988
4,983,700
4,626,261
4,179,810
3,879,896
3,470,011
3,059,976
2,397,892



