Estimated infected population and population treated, the 10 highly endemic AFR countries, 2009-2010

Countries	Estimated Infected population, 2013	Population received treatment, 2012/13	Planned for 2014/15	SCI involvement ongoing early days
Nigeria	60,622,091	~ 3 million	??	OFID / USAID
Ethiopia	22,092,015	1.5 million	15 million	
Democratic Republic of the Congo	18,026,622	none	~ 1 million	
Mozambique	14,456,367	~4 million	5.7 million	
Kenya	11,762,213		??	CIFF
United Republic of Tanzania	10,035,069	~ 2 million	~ 5 million	
Malawi	6,782,369	~4.5 million	5.6 million	
Madagascar	6,454,077	none	1 million	0
Ghana	6,632,462	~1.7 million	??	USAID
Cote D'Ivoire	3,879,896	~ 2 million	~5.3 million	
10 Countries	154,110,719	18.7 million	38.6 million	
Globally	243,598,854	33,642,598		
Proportion of global	63.6%	22.1%		

Estimated infected population and population treated, the 10

highly endemic AFR countries. 2009-2010

Next 10 target Countries	Estimated Infected population, 2013	Population received treatment, 2012	Target for 2014/15	SCI involvement Ongoing Early days
Cameroon	9,933,413	??	??	USAID
Yemen	8,890,650	~11 million	~11 million	
Uganda	8,624,509	~1 million	~ 7.4 million	
Sudan	5,815,507	none	4.3 million	•
Niger	5,733,358	~0.5 million	~ 2 million	
Mali	5,668,638	?	??	USAID
Zambia	4,626,261	none	~ 2 million	
Senegal	4,179,810		??	
Zimbabwe	3,059,976		??	
Angola	4,983,700		??	ENDFUND
10 Countries	61,515,822	12.5 million	26.7 million	
Total 20 countries	215,626,541	31.2 million	65.3 million	
Proportion of global			26.97%	

Country data					
		Country	Data ▼		
Q,	•	Nigeria	60,622,091		
Q.	•	Ethiopia	22,092,015		
Q,	•	Democratic Republic of the Congo	18,026,622		
Q,	•	Mozambique	13,456,367		
Q,	•	Kenya	11,762,213		
Q,	•	United Republic of Tanzania	10,135,069		
Q,	•	Cameroon	9,922,513		
Q,	•	Yemen	8,890,655		
Q,	•	Uganda	8,624,509		
٩	•	Malawi	6,782,369		
2	•	Ghana	6,632,462		
Q,	•	Madagascar	6,454,077		
Q,	•	Sudan	5,815,307		
Q.	•	Niger	5,733,358		
Q,	•	Mali	5,668,638		
٩	•	South Africa	5,248,988		
Q,	•	Angola	4,983,700		
Q	•	Zambia	4,626,26		
2	•	Senegal	4,179,810		
Q	•	Côte d'Ivoire	3,879,896		
٩		Chad	3,470,011		
Q	•	Zimbabwe	3,059,976		
Q		Benin	2,397,892		